
CORRIGENDUM 
(Extension of Opening Date) 

 

With reference to State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan advertisement having titled 

“Proposal for prequalification. Tender No. HES/EW/KAR/OCT/ 2021” for providing services of 

Electrical staff for Electrical Works at State Life Building No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 9 & 11 Karachi published in 

“Pakistan Today” and Daily Express on 21st November 2021. The Date of Opening of Tender has 

been extended from 08-12-2021 to 29-12-2021 at 11:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

WALEED NASIM 
Assistant Manager (Elect.) RE 

5th Floor, State Life Building No. 9, 
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, 

Karachi. 
Phone: 02199204525  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION 
TENDER NO. HES/EW/KAR/OCT/2021 

 
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan invites applications from the FBR, GST & SST registered 
service providers, for prequalification as per open framework agreement procedure of PPRA Rules 
for Tender of Providing Services of Electrical Staff for Electrical Works at State Life Building Nos. 1, 
2, 3, 4, 9 & 11 Karachi. 
 
2. Pre-qualification documents, containing all information required for pre-qualification 
including instructions for preparation and submission of pre-qualification documents, evaluation 
criteria etc, are available for the interested bidders at 5th Floor, Real Estate Division, State Life 
Building No. 9, Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi. Price of the prequalification documents is non-
refundable Rs. 1,000/- (in shape of cash, pay-order & demand draft) as per Rule 16(2) of Public 
Procurement Rules, 2004.  
 
3. The proposals, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the prequalification 
documents, must reach at mentioned below address on or before 08-12-2021 and 11:00 a.m. 
Proposals will be opened the same day at 08-12-2021 and 11:30 p.m. This advertisement is also 
available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and SLIC Website www.Statelife.com.  
 

 
 
 

WALEED NASIM 
Assistant Manager (E/F&S) RE 

5th Floor, State Life Building No. 9, 
Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed Road, 

Karachi. 
021-99204525 

 


